
Local Election 07 June 2024
Baltinglass LEA - Wicklow County Council

State of the Poll After Count 7 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,594

13

11,154

11,269

115

6

399To save deposit

2

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

O'Neill, Gerry 0 1,594 Elected --Non-P -

Timmins, Edward -47 1,594 Elected --FG -

Stapleton, Peter 11 1,472 - 122-FG -

Cronin, Avril 11 1,356 - 238-FG -

Glennon, Patsy 17 1,148 - 446-FF -

Mullen, John 0 992 - 602-FF -

McCormack, Deirdre 2 986 - 608-SD -

Mulhall, Jason 2 941 - 653-Non-P -

Kinsella, Aidan 2 915 - 679-SF -

Burke, Kieran 0 0 Excluded --FF -

Byrne, Connor 0 0 Excluded --SF -

McNulty, Anthony 0 0 Excluded --PBP -

Plant, Dominic 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Non transferable Not effective 2 156
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