State of the Poll After Count 7

Baltinglass LEA - Wicklow County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll		11,269	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	13
Invalid Bal	lot Papers	115	Seats Filled	2	Quota	1,594
Valid Poll		11,154	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	399

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
O'Neill, Gerry	Non-P		0 1,594	Elected			-
Timmins, Edward	FG	-4	7 1,594	Elected			-
Stapleton, Peter	FG	1	1 1,472	-		- 122	-
Cronin, Avril	FG	1	1 1,356	-		- 238	-
Glennon, Patsy	FF	1	7 1,148	-		446	-
Mullen, John	FF		0 992	-		- 602	-
McCormack, Deirdre	SD		2 986	-		- 608	-
Mulhall, Jason	Non-P		2 941	-		- 653	-
Kinsella, Aidan	SF		2 915	-		- 679	-
Burke, Kieran	FF		0 0	Excluded			-
Byrne, Connor	SF		0 0	Excluded			-
McNulty, Anthony	PBP		0 0	Excluded			-
Plant, Dominic	Non-P		0 0	Excluded	-	. <u>-</u>	-
Non transferable Not effective			2 156				